SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3101-0801
August 2001
DPP SERIES
Mechanical Force Gauge
CHATILLON® ergonomically designed push & pull gauges are ideal for a wide range of force testing applications.  The
rugged, cast aluminum housing fits naturally in the hand for a comfortable and firm grip even at maximum loads.  Gauges
may be mounted to a test stand for even greater control and consistent results in repetitive testing applications.

Copyright 2001, by AMETEK, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A
AMETEK and CHATILLON are registered trademarks of AMETEK, Inc.
LLOYD INSTRUMENTS is a trademark of AMETEK, Inc.
Packaging Electronics Food & Beverage
Visit Us On The Web
Artisan Scientific - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed  |  (888) 88-SOURCE  |  www.artisan-scientific.com
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
DPP500G 500 g x 5 g
DPP1KG 1 kg x 10 g
DPP2.5KG 2.5 kg x 25 g
DPP5KG 5 kg x 50 g
DPP10KG 10 kg x 100 g
DPP25KG 25 kg x 250 g
DPP5N 5 N x 0.05 N
DPP10N 10 N x 0.1 N
DPP25N 25 N x 0.25 N
DPP50N 50 N x 0.5 N
DPP100N 100 N x 1 N
DPP200N 200 N x 2 N
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Model Number in BOLD followed by capacity x resolution)
DPP1 1 lb x 0.01 lb
DPP2 2 lb x 0.02 lb
DPP5 5 lb x 0.05 lb
DPP10 10 lb x 0.10lb
DPP25 25 lb x 0.25 lb
DPP30 30 lb x 0.25 lb
DPP50 50 lb x 0.50 lb
DPP16 16 oz x 1/8 oz
DPP32 32 oz x 1/4 oz
DPP80 80 oz x 1 oz
DPP160 160 oz x 2 oz
OUNCES POUNDS KILOGRAMS NEWTONS
  Adapters Capacity Availability Part No. Notes
Chisel Point, #10-32 50 lbf (225 N) Standard SPK-FMG-008A
Point Adapter, #10-32 50 lbf (225 N) Standard SPK-FMG-009A